
19?^ Ttiin*-Valley Conference Cross Country Chaisnionship
October 23b 197^

Albionp Michigan 4922^

VARSITY RiSSULTS

1 Mark Meek
Randy Simmons
Dave Brand
Lee Palonen
Dick Smith
Jeff Jolin
Pete Wieoliassn
S3jhp Gonzalez
Tony David
Kevxn Albaugh
Tom ,]^li
Dave Ball
Sd Bentley
Brad Koes
Breat Peters
Dave McDonald
Bob jfe*adley
Jim Doty
Dave Hartman
^'^ike Davis
Dave Jenks
Ron Delaiaarter
Paul B55ing
Ron Scholl
^om, McClure
Steve Grob
Kev!.n Basscher
Ken D3.ce
Tom Nicolaisen
Lee Taylor
Jim Klandej^
Keith Albro
Brian Summers
Kiark Cotter
Mark Fitch
Larry Lavrerence

C3ur^is Frank
toyl Brown
Rick Wilcox

Sturgis
Marshall
Sturgis
Harper Creek
Marsha
Marshall
Pennfield
Hillsdale
Sturgis
Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Albion
IS Hillsdale
Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Pennfield
Pennfield
Sturgis
Sturgis
Marshall
Albion
Harper Creek
Hillsdale
Albion
Albion
Pennfield
Albion
Pennfield
Sturgis
Harper Creek
Albion
Hillsdale
Stairgis
Itoshall
Iteshall
Pennfield
Hillsdale
Coldwater

15315
1531?
15s22
15j27
15229
15230
15235
15239
15:40
155^2
15s46
152'+7
15s48
I5s53
15253
15:5?
I6s06
16:09
I6:t0
16s16
16:19
16:20
16:23
16:24
16:24
16:25
1?s02
1?:05
1?:06
1?s12
17:14
1?s18
1?:19
17:20
17?21
17?23
17s27
17231
1?:49

2.
3-
4«
5.
60

7.
8.
9.
10.
1U
12.
13
14.
15.
16:
17.
18,
19o
2O0

ZU
22.
23.
24.
25o
26.
27.
280

29o
30.
3t
32.
33«
34.
35.
36:
37o
38.
39«

I
xxra
17:49
17:50
1?s52
18:01
18:1?
18:42
18:50
18:50
I9s40
23:40

Steve Coay
Kevin Leona3?d

Pennfield
Hillsdale
Goldwater
Marshall
Coldbrater
Albion
Coldwater
Coidwater
Goldwater
Coldwater

42o Kanjiy Stiles
Hili caotfelty
Darrall Knauss
Steve H^ood

I%t| Bove©
Gazy Collins
Davie !4eyer
Ai Franklin

44.
45.

47o
48.
49c.



●V)

Junior Varsity^ Results

Laurel Rinehart
Phil M.ng
Jim Fischer
Vio Stefanic
Randy Sebrisht
Hark Holdrsn
Harlc Bsrends
Sen Robinson
Gary Borning
Jim Dettnen
Craig Clevidonce
Marland Redfield
Ron Budd
Ron Robbins
Todd Chapinan
Paul Chapmen
Hd.ke Carlton
Dave Watkins
Fred Saldaiia
Ron Rodd
Don Hones
John Yathors
Craig LaFountain
Doug Ejmes
John Taylor
John Peters
Rob X3.SS
Brian Treat
Brent Donsniore
Josh Hayes
Blake Koes
Jim Ki3.patrick
Paul Yinger
Rod Brenner
Dan Karshall
Cindy Duprse

16j28
16s55
17:04
1?s13
I7s17
17?22
1?j34
17j39
17s40
1?:41
?7;42
17:46
17247
17:52
17»56
18200
13;01
1^202
I82O7
18j08
I85II
18:15
18:25
18s26
18?28
18;37
18:37
13:^0
18248
19:06
19sl2
19:12
19:27
19:36
20 2 34
21:30

oturgis
Harper Creek
Stitrgis
Sturgis
Harper Creek
iClbion
Pennfield
Harper Creek
Rai'TJar Creek
Sturgis
Killddal©
Marshall
auisdals
Rarpsr Creek
Harshall
Pennfield
Marshall
Hi3J.sdal9
Albion
HillsdalQ
Albion
Marshall.
Marshal?,
Marshall
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Hillsdaie
^larshall
Pennfiald
Albion
Hillsdale
Sturgis
Eillsdale
Pennfield
Sturgis
Pennfield

2.
3.
4,
5.
6*
7.
8.
9

10.
t1
12.
13.
14,
15.
16,
17.
18,
19o
20
21*
22o
23.
24ft.

25.
26.
27,
28,
29»
30a
3U
32,
33.
34a
35a
36

Varsity Team l^jsulbs

I0 Sturgis
2a Harper Creek
3-» Marshal?.
4. Hillsdale
5a Pennfield
6# Albion
7a Coldwator

52
58
69
89
98

114
218

Junior Varsity Results

1 Harper Creek
2. Stui^s
3. Hillsdale
4. Plarshall
5* Pennfield

38
50

89
122

Motes These are the official results
High School Principal

determined ^ the 197‘4 Tirin^Valleyas



Final Twin-Valley C?ose Country Standin^^s
(T?Q-7lSOd)

Dual Meets
Sturgis
Harper Creek
Peanfield
Hillsdale
Marshall
Albion
Coldwater

Loa
6-0
5-1
3-3
5-3
2-4
2-4
0-6

1974-75

aFITTAL STATTDITIGS
lo Harper Creek
2« Sturgis
3« Marshall
4o Hillsdale
5. Peanfield
S* Albion
7* Coldwater

Dual Meet Scores

Sturgis

gue Meet R suits
Harper Creek
tlarshall

Sturgis
Hillsdale
Peanfield
Albion
Coldwater

Individual 7{eet Results
1« Hark Heok-S

2o Randy Siiaaons-M
3* DisqtfflOificd
4« Dee ®alonen»HC
5o Dick Smith-M
6o Jeff JoUn-K
7o Pete ITleoliasen-P

8« Simp Gonzales-H
9o Tony David-S
lOj Kevin Albaugh-H
11, Tom Ball-HC
12, DaTe-Bail-HC

15fl Ed B^atley-A
14» Brad Moes-H
15o Brent Peters-KC
160 Dave HcDonald-HC

17 Bob Bradloy-P
18, Jia Doty-P
19a Dave Hartaan-S
20, Mike Davis-S
21, I^ve Jenks-M
22, Ron Delaisarter-A

23, Paul Bning-HC
24o Ron Seholl-K
25, Tom McClure-A
26, Steve Qrob-A
27a Kevin Busoeher-P
28, Ken Dice-A
29, Tom Ricollasen-P
30, Lee Taylor-S

58
69
79
89
98
rut
218

16 Mbion
Hillsdale

JJarsUall
oldwater

Pennfield

Harper Creek
Albion
Coldwator
Pennfield
Hillsdale
Marshall
^oldwater
Albion
Marshall
Albion
Pennfield
Coldwater
oldwater

Hilledalo
Coldwater
Marshall

45 15:15
15:1718 58

25 52
15 50 15:27

15:29
15:50
15:55
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:55
15:55
15:57
16:06
16:09
11^:10
16:16

16:19
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:24
16:25
17:02
17:05
17:06
17:12

22 57
25 50

Harper Creek 20 38
15 50
22 35
27 29
29 30

P anfield 15 50
25 51
27 30

Hillsdale 20 55
28 29
15 46

Marshall 15 50
27 30

Albion 15 49
27 50

Reserve Meet Results
1, Harper Creek
2, Sturgis
3, Hillsdale

ttoShall
5, Pezmfield

Ic Laurel Rlnehart-S

2, KiH Bwing-HC
5« Jim Fischer-S
4» Vie Stnfanlak-S
5, Randy Sobri^t-HC
6, Maik Holdrea-A
7, Mark Bereads-P
8. Ken Robinson-RC

9- Gary Berning-HC
10, Jim Dottoan-S

1

38
50
89
89
22

16:28
16:55
17:04
17:15
17:17
17:22
17:34
17:39
17:40
17:42


